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Women / XB / Sr B3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vannah Ellis202
Majestic

9.300 9.600 9.3009.600 37.800
4T 1T 2T 10T 1 

1 

Piper Witt241
RPGA

9.500 9.400 9.7509.050 37.700
1T 6 13T 1T 2 

2 

Bentley Burns224
Love Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 9.7509.650 37.550
9 9T 1 1T 3 

3 

Marley Squeo244
AGC

9.300 9.600 9.3509.150 37.400
4T 1T 9T 9 4 

4 

Scarlet Boone206
World Champions

9.000 9.450 9.2009.600 37.250
10T 5 2T 13T 5 

5 

Kaylee Yandell225
PEARLAND ELITE

9.000 9.500 9.3009.200 37.000
10T 3T 6T 10T 6T

6T

Kristina Mitric238
Discover gymnastics

9.150 9.100 9.4509.300 37.000
8 9* 5 6* 6*

6*

Demi Williams227
PEARLAND ELITE

9.300 9.100 9.4509.150 37.000
4T 9* 9T 6* 6*

6*

Staty Schonier215
Above the Bar

9.250 9.500 8.8009.200 36.750
7 3T 6T 17 9 

9 

Kynedi Collins253
HGA

9.500 8.750 9.5008.800 36.550
1T 13 15 4T 10 

10 

Peyton Ramsden210
Maximum Athletics

9.500 9.050 9.2008.750 36.500
1T 12 16 13T 11 

11 

Violet Hayter201
Majestic

8.700 9.150 9.4009.100 36.350
14 8 11T 8 12 

12 

Juliana Guerrero223
Love Gymnastics

8.900 9.350 9.7008.300 36.250
13 7 17 3 13 

13 

Zoey Morales222
Love Gymnastics

8.600 8.150 9.5009.200 35.450
15T 16 6T 4T 14 

14 

Molly Sullivan234
United Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 9.0009.100 35.400
10T 15 11T 15 15 

15 

Karla Esparza255
SGA

8.550 8.700 8.9009.050 35.200
17 14 13T 16 16 

16 

Hailey Torno228
PEARLAND ELITE

8.600 7.800 9.3009.400 35.100
15T 17 4 10T 17 

17 
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